Virginia 4H/FFA B&B Hippology Contest
Hippology - Sr. FFA: Stations & Judging

Feb 15, 2013
Rank Name Team Name
1 EMILY JOHNSTON Gloucester FFA Team A
2 LILLY JOHNSTON Gloucester FFA Team A
3 PAIGE ALTIZER Riner FFA Team
4 ALICE HARRIS Honaker High FFA Team B
5 EMILY DANKO Abingdon County FFA Team A
6 ANNA HENDERSONCOX Gloucester FFA Team A
7 HANNA BARTNICK Riner FFA Team
8 ABBY PHILLIPS East Rockingham FFA Team A
9 JENNIFE JONES Pulaski County FFA Team
10 VICTORIA TURNER Gloucester FFA Team B
11 SAVANNA CAMPBELL Sherando B
12 SARAH SEBBANE Urbana FFA Team A
13 Kaitlin BOYD Honaker High FFA Team A
14 GEORGIA OSBORNE Culpeper Senior FFA Team B
15 JASMINE CROOK Buffalo Gap FFA
16 KAYLEN MARTLOCK Buffalo Gap FFA
17 AMY FREDERICK Sherando B
18 RANDI HELBERT Abingdon County FFA Team A
19 CASEY KELLER Gloucester FFA Team B
20 TIMOTHY BELL Riner FFA Team
21 SAVANNA WARD Culpeper Senior FFA Team A
22 AUDREY MORRIS Abingdon County FFA Team A
23 CARLEY LEAVELL Culpeper Senior FFA Team A
24 MICHALL JONES Chatham High FFA Team B
25 ALLISON RUHLMAN East Rockingham FFA Team B
26 ALICIA CISCO Randolph Henry FFA Team A
27 BROOKE FLETCHER Sherando High School
28 TALIA FRANK Sherando High School
29 EMILY MULLINS Sherando High School
30 CHASE CULLOP Abingdon County FFA Team A
31 ALYSSA MCCOMAS Nottoway FFA
32 CAITLIN UMBERGER Urbana FFA Team A
33 MORGAN MULLINS Sherando High School
34 SELENA NORRIS East Rockingham FFA Team A
35 KRISTA FRAZIER Riner FFA Team
36 ELLEN CROWDER Halifax County High FFA Team A

Total Score
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Virginia 4H/FFA B&B Hippology Contest
Hippology - Sr. FFA: Stations & Judging

Feb 15, 2013
Rank Name Team Name
37 LEXIE HOLLOWAY East Rockingham FFA Team A
38 KELSEY LASHER Buffalo Gap FFA
39 CASSIDY HAGEMAN Urbana FFA Team A
40 NICK PICKREL Chatham High FFA Team A
41 KASSAND BOYD Honaker High FFA Team A
42 EMILEE SMITH Gloucester FFA Team C
43 KAILEY OYD Honaker High FFA Team B
44 ALLISON ROSE Clintwood FFA
45 OUIDA WARD Culpeper Senior FFA Team B
46 KANISHA DYE Honaker High FFA Team A
47 CAYLA MUTSCHLER Gloucester FFA Team C
48 CARRIE SHROUT East Rockingham FFA Team B
49 CALLIE GREGORY Pulaski County FFA Team
50 RACHEL BUEHREN Lee Davis High School FFA
51 LOREN GALLIMORE Randolph Henry FFA Team A
52 ALIVIA MCCOMB Randolph Henry FFA Team B
53 HANNAH ARMES Nottoway FFA
54 CALEB SAWYERS Magna Vista FFA Team B
55 PATRICI HALE Honaker High FFA Team A
56 CATHRYN WOOD Randolph Henry FFA Team B
57 MORGAN GRAY Page County FFA
58 NIKKI THOMPSON Pulaski County FFA Team
59 JAMIE HODNETT Dan River High FFA
60 COURTNY CAMPBELL Gloucester FFA Team B
61 EM LY Virginia FFA Association
62 KATIE HERNDON Chatham High FFA Team A
63 JEB YOUNG Halifax County High FFA Team B
64 DAVID OWENS Honaker High FFA Team B
65 CASEY VADEN Blacksburg FFA Chapter
66 REYO HODGES Magna Vista FFA Team A
67 MORGON SLAGLE Halifax County High FFA Team C
68 VIRGINI DAVIDSON Culpeper Senior FFA Team A
69 KATIE BOWEN Halifax County High FFA Team A
70 TAMIAH PALMER Halifax County High FFA Team B
71 LEXIE SLOCUM Blacksburg FFA Chapter
72 KATHRYN GILLISPIE Chatham High FFA Team A

Total Score
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Virginia 4H/FFA B&B Hippology Contest

Hippology - Sr. FFA: Stations & Judging

Name

ABBY VANDERHYDE
SCOTTY WHITED
JESSICA LACKS
VICTORI CALDWELL
BLAKE CHANDLER
CARA HEDRICK
KATIE HILL

JOHN KILGORE
MOLLY CARRINGTON
KIM WHITE

TRAC Y BALL

RYAN WHITEHEAD
DANIEL DAVIS
SAVANNA HORTON
TYLER ARCHER
ELIJAH ASHBY
KELSEY BRIDGES
ALLISON RUDDER
TONY GUNTER
DAMIEN PRATER
RICKY MCGHEE
LAUREN DOWDY
JAMI KEEN
BRANDON OWENS
JOSI AUSTIN
HUNTER DESHAZO
COURTNE EANES
MANDY HARRIS
BROOKE COLVIN
MICHAEL MULLINS
JASON ROSE
AARON HONAKER
MICHAEL PRUE
HANNAH ADAMS
REBECCA CRUTCHFIELD
CUTLER BLANKENSHIP

Feb 15, 2013

Team Name

Chatham High FFA Team B
Honaker High FFA Team C
Dan River High FFA
Sherando B

Lee Davis High School FFA
Sherando B

Riner FFA

Clintwood FFA

Gloucester FFA Team C
Honaker High FFA Team B
Honaker High FFA Team C
Culpeper Senior FFA Team A
Magna Vista FFA Team A
Culpeper Senior FFA Team B
Appomattox County FFA
Magna Vista FFA Team B
Gloucester FFA Team B
Halifax County High FFA Team A
Chatham High FFA Team A
Magna Vista FFA Team B
Lee Davis High School FFA
Blacksburg FFA Chapter
Magna Vista FFA Team A
Honaker High FFA Team C
Nottoway FFA

Magna Vista FFA Team A
Chatham High FFA Team B
Halifax County High FFA Team C
Culpeper Senior FFA Team B
Clintwood FFA

Clintwood FFA

Honaker High FFA Team C
Appomattox County FFA
Randolph Henry FFA Team B
Riner FFA

Dan River High FFA

Total Score
60
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Virginia 4H/FFA B&B Hippology Contest
Hippology - Sr. FFA: Stations & Judging

Feb 15, 2013
Rank Name Team Name
109 JACOB WINN Magna Vista FFA Team B
110 BAILEY CARRINGTON Gloucester FFA Team C
111 JACOB WOODING Halifax County High FFA Team C
112 PAMELA CLINE East Rockingham FFA Team B
113 SARA BE REESE Halifax County High FFA Team B

114 ANGEL WARREN Appomattox County FFA

Total Score
48
47
45
41
39
33
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Name

LILLY JOHNSTON

EMILY JOHNSTON
JASMINE CROOK

ANNA HENDERSONCOX

HANNA BARTNICK
CASEY KELLER
PAIGE ALTIZER
KRISTA FRAZIER
VICTORIA TURNER
SAVANNA CAMPBELL
KAYLEN MARTLOCK
SARAH SEBBANE
TIMOTHY BELL
TALIA FRANK

EMILY DANKO

EM LY

RACHEL BUEHREN
RANDI HELBERT
SAVANNA WARD
ALICIA CISCO

NICK PICKREL
Kaitlin BOYD
CAITLIN UMBERGER
ALICE HARRIS
CARLEY LEAVELL
BROOKE FLETCHER
ELLEN CROWDER
LEXIE SLOCUM
LEXIE HOLLOWAY
KELSEY LASHER
CATHRYN WOOD
MORGAN GRAY
EMILY MULLINS
JENNIFE JONES
ABBY PHILLIPS
CASEY VADEN

Virginia 4H/FFA B&B Hippology Contest
Hippology - Sr. FFA: Exam & Slides
Feb 15, 2013
Team Name
Gloucester FFA Team A
Gloucester FFA Team A
Buffalo Gap FFA
Gloucester FFA Team A
Riner FFA Team
Gloucester FFA Team B
Riner FFA Team
Riner FFA Team
Gloucester FFA Team B
Sherando B
Buffalo Gap FFA
Urbana FFA Team A
Riner FFA Team
Sherando High School
Abingdon County FFA Team A
Virginia FFA Association
Lee Davis High School FFA
Abingdon County FFA Team A
Culpeper Senior FFA Team A
Randolph Henry FFA Team A
Chatham High FFA Team A
Honaker High FFA Team A
Urbana FFA Team A
Honaker High FFA Team B
Culpeper Senior FFA Team A
Sherando High School
Halifax County High FFA Team A
Blacksburg FFA Chapter
East Rockingham FFA Team A
Buffalo Gap FFA
Randolph Henry FFA Team B
Page County FFA
Sherando High School
Pulaski County FFA Team
East Rockingham FFA Team A
Blacksburg FFA Chapter

Total Score
87
80
76
75
71
71
69
69
68
66
65
64
64
63
61
61
60
57
57
56
56
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
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51
50
50



Virginia 4H/FFA B&B Hippology Contest
Hippology - Sr. FFA: Exam & Slides

Feb 15, 2013
Rank Name Team Name
37 MICHALL JONES Chatham High FFA Team B
38 CASSIDY HAGEMAN Urbana FFA Team A
39 NIKKI THOMPSON Pulaski County FFA Team
40 CARA HEDRICK Sherando B
41 KELSEY BRIDGES Gloucester FFA Team B
42 JACOB WOODING Halifax County High FFA Team C
43 JAMIE HODNETT Dan River High FFA
44 DAMIEN PRATER Magna Vista FFA Team B
45 MICHAEL PRUE Appomattox County FFA
46 KASSAND BOYD Honaker High FFA Team A
47 GEORGIA OSBORNE Culpeper Senior FFA Team B
48 AMY FREDERICK Sherando B
49 LOREN GALLIMORE Randolph Henry FFA Team A
50 COURTNY CAMPBELL Gloucester FFA Team B
51 MORGON SLAGLE Halifax County High FFA Team C
52 VIRGINI DAVIDSON Culpeper Senior FFA Team A
53 ALLISON RUDDER Halifax County High FFA Team A
54 BROOKE COLVIN Culpeper Senior FFA Team B
55 AUDREY MORRIS Abingdon County FFA Team A
56 ALLISON RUHLMAN East Rockingham FFA Team B
57 EMILEE SMITH Gloucester FFA Team C
58 KATIE HERNDON Chatham High FFA Team A
59 KATIE BOWEN Halifax County High FFA Team A
60 KATHRYN GILLISPIE Chatham High FFA Team A
61 LAUREN DOWDY Blacksburg FFA Chapter
62 MORGAN MULLINS Sherando High School
63 SELENA NORRIS East Rockingham FFA Team A
64 KAILEY OYD Honaker High FFA Team B
65 JESSICA LACKS Dan River High FFA
66 JOHN KILGORE Clintwood FFA
67 JAMI KEEN Magna Vista FFA Team A
68 CHASE CULLOP Abingdon County FFA Team A
69 ALLISON ROSE Clintwood FFA
70 KANISHA DYE Honaker High FFA Team A
71 ALIVIA MCCOMB Randolph Henry FFA Team B
72 HANNAH ADAMS Randolph Henry FFA Team B

Total Score
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Virginia 4H/FFA B&B Hippology Contest
Hippology - Sr. FFA: Exam & Slides

Feb 15, 2013
Rank Name Team Name
73 HANNAH ARMES Nottoway FFA
74 VICTORI CALDWELL Sherando B
75 KATIE HILL Riner FFA
76 CAYLA MUTSCHLER Gloucester FFA Team C
77 REYO HODGES Magna Vista FFA Team A
78 BAILEY CARRINGTON Gloucester FFA Team C
79 CARRIE SHROUT East Rockingham FFA Team B
80 TAMIAH PALMER Halifax County High FFA Team B
81 MOLLY CARRINGTON Gloucester FFA Team C
82 JOSI AUSTIN Nottoway FFA
83 CALEB SAWYERS Magna Vista FFA Team B
84 BLAKE CHANDLER Lee Davis High School FFA
85 KIM WHITE Honaker High FFA Team B
86 HUNTER DESHAZO Magna Vista FFA Team A
87 MICHAEL MULLINS Clintwood FFA
88 REBECCA CRUTCHFIELD Riner FFA
89 CUTLER BLANKENSHIP Dan River High FFA
90 TRAC Y BALL Honaker High FFA Team C
91 TONY GUNTER Chatham High FFA Team A
92 RICKY MCGHEE Lee Davis High School FFA
93 ALYSSA MCCOMAS Nottoway FFA
94 ABBY VANDERHYDE Chatham High FFA Team B
95 CALLIE GREGORY Pulaski County FFA Team
96 PATRICI HALE Honaker High FFA Team A
97 RYAN WHITEHEAD Culpeper Senior FFA Team A
98 DANIEL DAVIS Magna Vista FFA Team A
99 JACOB WINN Magna Vista FFA Team B
100 JEB YOUNG Halifax County High FFA Team B
101 DAVID OWENS Honaker High FFA Team B
102 SAVANNA HORTON Culpeper Senior FFA Team B
102 TYLER ARCHER Appomattox County FFA
104 SCOTTY WHITED Honaker High FFA Team C
105 COURTNE EANES Chatham High FFA Team B
106 MANDY HARRIS Halifax County High FFA Team C
107 PAMELA CLINE East Rockingham FFA Team B
108 ELIJAH ASHBY Magna Vista FFA Team B

Total Score
40
40
40
39
39
39
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Virginia 4H/FFA B&B Hippology Contest
Hippology - Sr. FFA: Exam & Slides

Feb 15, 2013
Rank Name Team Name
109 JASON ROSE Clintwood FFA
110 BRANDON OWENS Honaker High FFA Team C
111 OUIDA WARD Culpeper Senior FFA Team B
112 SARA BE REESE Halifax County High FFA Team B
113 AARON HONAKER Honaker High FFA Team C

114 ANGEL WARREN Appomattox County FFA

Total Score
26
25
22
19
18
13
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Virginia 4H/FFA B&B Hippology Contest
Hippology - Sr. FFA: Overall
Feb 15, 2013

Name
LILLY JOHNSTON
EMILY JOHNSTON

ANNA HENDERSONCOX

PAIGE ALTIZER
HANNA BARTNICK
JASMINE CROOK
VICTORIA TURNER
EMILY DANKO
CASEY KELLER
SAVANNA CAMPBELL
SARAH SEBBANE
ALICE HARRIS
KAYLEN MARTLOCK
TIMOTHY BELL
KRISTA FRAZIER
TALIA FRANK

ABBY PHILLIPS
Kaitlin BOYD

RANDI HELBERT
SAVANNA WARD
JENNIFE JONES
ALICIA CISCO
CARLEY LEAVELL
BROOKE FLETCHER
CAITLIN UMBERGER
RACHEL BUEHREN
NICK PICKREL
EMILY MULLINS
GEORGIA OSBORNE
MICHALL JONES
ELLEN CROWDER
EM LY

LEXIE HOLLOWAY
KELSEY LASHER
AMY FREDERICK
AUDREY MORRIS

Team Name

Gloucester FFA Team A
Gloucester FFA Team A
Gloucester FFA Team A

Riner FFA Team

Riner FFA Team

Buffalo Gap FFA

Gloucester FFA Team B
Abingdon County FFA Team A
Gloucester FFA Team B
Sherando B

Urbana FFA Team A

Honaker High FFA Team B
Buffalo Gap FFA

Riner FFA Team

Riner FFA Team

Sherando High School

East Rockingham FFA Team A
Honaker High FFA Team A
Abingdon County FFA Team A
Culpeper Senior FFA Team A
Pulaski County FFA Team
Randolph Henry FFA Team A
Culpeper Senior FFA Team A
Sherando High School

Urbana FFA Team A

Lee Davis High School FFA
Chatham High FFA Team A
Sherando High School
Culpeper Senior FFA Team B
Chatham High FFA Team B
Halifax County High FFA Team A
Virginia FFA Association

East Rockingham FFA Team A
Buffalo Gap FFA

Sherando B

Abingdon County FFA Team A

Total Score
177
172
161
159
157
154
149
148
147
146
144
144
143
140
139
136
136
135
134
133
133
130
129
128
127
126
125
125
125
124
124
124
123
123
123
120



Virginia 4H/FFA B&B Hippology Contest
Hippology - Sr. FFA: Overall

Feb 15, 2013
Rank Name Team Name
37 CASSIDY HAGEMAN Urbana FFA Team A
38 ALLISON RUHLMAN East Rockingham FFA Team B
39 CATHRYN WOOD Randolph Henry FFA Team B
40 MORGAN GRAY Page County FFA
41 KASSAND BOYD Honaker High FFA Team A
42 LEXIE SLOCUM Blacksburg FFA Chapter
43 MORGAN MULLINS Sherando High School
44 CHASE CULLOP Abingdon County FFA Team A
45 SELENA NORRIS East Rockingham FFA Team A
46 NIKKI THOMPSON Pulaski County FFA Team
47 EMILEE SMITH Gloucester FFA Team C
48 CASEY VADEN Blacksburg FFA Chapter
49 JAMIE HODNETT Dan River High FFA
50 KAILEY OYD Honaker High FFA Team B
51 LOREN GALLIMORE Randolph Henry FFA Team A
52 ALLISON ROSE Clintwood FFA
53 COURTNY CAMPBELL Gloucester FFA Team B
54 ALYSSA MCCOMAS Nottoway FFA
55 KANISHA DYE Honaker High FFA Team A
56 KATIE HERNDON Chatham High FFA Team A
57 ALIVIA MCCOMB Randolph Henry FFA Team B
58 CARA HEDRICK Sherando B
59 MORGON SLAGLE Halifax County High FFA Team C
60 VIRGINI DAVIDSON Culpeper Senior FFA Team A
61 CAYLA MUTSCHLER Gloucester FFA Team C
62 HANNAH ARMES Nottoway FFA
63 KATIE BOWEN Halifax County High FFA Team A
64 KELSEY BRIDGES Gloucester FFA Team B
65 CARRIE SHROUT East Rockingham FFA Team B
66 KATHRYN GILLISPIE Chatham High FFA Team A
67 CALEB SAWYERS Magna Vista FFA Team B
68 DAMIEN PRATER Magna Vista FFA Team B
69 REYO HODGES Magna Vista FFA Team A
70 JESSICA LACKS Dan River High FFA
71 ALLISON RUDDER Halifax County High FFA Team A
72 TAMIAH PALMER Halifax County High FFA Team B

Total Score
119
119
117
117
115
114
114
114
113
113
113
112
111
111
111
110
109
108
108
107
107
107
106
106
106
106
105
105
105
104
103
102
101
101
101

99



Virginia 4H/FFA B&B Hippology Contest
Hippology - Sr. FFA: Overall

Feb 15, 2013
Rank Name Team Name
73 JOHN KILGORE Clintwood FFA
74 VICTORI CALDWELL Sherando B
75 CALLIE GREGORY Pulaski County FFA Team
76 KATIE HILL Riner FFA
77 LAUREN DOWDY Blacksburg FFA Chapter
78 MICHAEL PRUE Appomattox County FFA
79 PATRICI HALE Honaker High FFA Team A
80 BLAKE CHANDLER Lee Davis High School FFA
81 BROOKE COLVIN Culpeper Senior FFA Team B
82 JAMI KEEN Magna Vista FFA Team A
83 MOLLY CARRINGTON Gloucester FFA Team C
84 ABBY VANDERHYDE Chatham High FFA Team B
85 JACOB WOODING Halifax County High FFA Team C
86 KIM WHITE Honaker High FFA Team B
87 TRAC Y BALL Honaker High FFA Team C
88 TONY GUNTER Chatham High FFA Team A
89 JEB YOUNG Halifax County High FFA Team B
90 HANNAH ADAMS Randolph Henry FFA Team B
91 RICKY MCGHEE Lee Davis High School FFA
92 JOSI AUSTIN Nottoway FFA
93 DAVID OWENS Honaker High FFA Team B
94 HUNTER DESHAZO Magna Vista FFA Team A
95 OUIDA WARD Culpeper Senior FFA Team B
96 MICHAEL MULLINS Clintwood FFA
97 RYAN WHITEHEAD Culpeper Senior FFA Team A
98 REBECCA CRUTCHFIELD Riner FFA
99 DANIEL DAVIS Magna Vista FFA Team A
100 SCOTTY WHITED Honaker High FFA Team C
101 BAILEY CARRINGTON Gloucester FFA Team C
102 CUTLER BLANKENSHIP Dan River High FFA
103 SAVANNA HORTON Culpeper Senior FFA Team B
103 TYLER ARCHER Appomattox County FFA
105 ELIJAH ASHBY Magna Vista FFA Team B
106 COURTNE EANES Chatham High FFA Team B
107 MANDY HARRIS Halifax County High FFA Team C
108 BRANDON OWENS Honaker High FFA Team C

Total Score
99
99
99
98
98
97
97
96
96
96
95
95
94
94
93
92
92
91
91
91
91
90
90
88
88
87
87
87
86
86
85
85
83
80
80
79



Virginia 4H/FFA B&B Hippology Contest
Hippology - Sr. FFA: Overall

Feb 15, 2013
Rank Name Team Name
109 JACOB WINN Magna Vista FFA Team B
110 JASON ROSE Clintwood FFA
111 AARON HONAKER Honaker High FFA Team C
112 PAMELA CLINE East Rockingham FFA Team B
113 SARA BE REESE Halifax County High FFA Team B

114 ANGEL WARREN Appomattox County FFA

Total Score
78
77
69
68
58
46
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